
OAK CO HURON CLINTON OAK CO
CITY COUNTY PARKS & REC METRO AUTH PTA OISD OCC SET LAMP SUPP LAMP OP LAMP DEBT LAMP SINK MLLS ADM FEE TOTAL 

LEVIED 18.16160 4.19000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 7.25000 9.00000 1.30000 0.24960
P.R.E. 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 7.25000 0.00000 1.30000 0.24960 42.10460 0.42105 42.5256
NON P.R.E. 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 0.00000 9.00000 1.30000 0.24960 43.85460 0.43855 44.2931
251 CP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 7.25000 1.75000 1.30000 0.24960 43.85460 0.43855 44.2931
351 IP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 EXEMPT 7.25000 EXEMPT 1.30000 0.24960 36.10460 0.36105 36.4656
551 UP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 0.00000 9.00000 1.30000 0.24960 43.85460 0.43855 44.2931

OAK CO HURON CLINTON OAK CO
CITY COUNTY PARKS & REC METRO AUTH PTA OISD OCC SET LAMP SUPP LAMP OP LAMP DEBT LAMP SINK MLLS ADM FEE TOTAL 

LEVIED 18.16160 4.19000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 7.25000 9.00000 1.30000 0.24970
P.R.E. 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 7.25000 0.00000 1.30000 0.24970 9.84580 0.09846 9.9443
NON P.R.E. 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 9.00000 1.30000 0.24970 11.59580 0.11596 11.7118
251 CP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 7.25000 1.75000 1.30000 0.24970 11.59580 0.11596 11.7118
351 IP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 EXEMPT 7.25000 EXEMPT 1.30000 0.24970 9.84580 0.09846 9.9443
551 UP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 9.00000 1.30000 0.24970 11.59580 0.11596 11.7118

OAK CO HURON CLINTON OAK CO
CITY COUNTY PARKS & REC METRO AUTH PTA OISD OCC SET MAD OP MAD DEBT MILLS ADM FEE TOTAL 

LEVIED 18.16160 4.19000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 9.00000 2.77500
P.R.E. 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 0.00000 2.77500 36.08000 0.36080 36.4408
NON P.R.E. 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 9.00000 2.77500 45.08000 0.45080 45.5308
251 CP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 3.00000 2.77500 39.08000 0.39080 39.4708
351 IP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 EXEMPT EXEMPT 2.77500 30.08000 0.30080 30.3808
551 UP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 9.00000 2.77500 45.08000 0.45080 45.5308

OAK CO HURON CLINTON OAK CO
CITY COUNTY PARKS & REC METRO AUTH PTA OISD OCC SET MAD OP MAD DEBT MILLS ADM FEE TOTAL 

LEVIED 18.16160 4.19000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 9.00000 2.77500
P.R.E. 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 2.77500 3.82110 0.03821 3.8593
NON P.R.E. 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 9.00000 2.77500 12.82110 0.12821 12.9493
251 CP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.00000 2.77500 6.82110 0.06821 6.8893
351 IP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 EXEMPT 2.77500 3.82110 0.03821 3.8593
551 UP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 9.00000 2.77500 12.82110 0.12821 12.9493

2008 SUMMER MILLAGES 160 LAMPHERE SCHOOLS

ESTIMATED 2008 WINTER MILLAGES 160 LAMPHERE SCHOOLS

2008 SUMMER MILLAGES 170 MADISON SCHOOLS

ESTIMATED 2008 WINTER MILLAGES 170 MADISON SCHOOLS

2008 SUMMER MILLAGES 230 ROYAL OAK SCHOOLS



OAK CO HURON CLINTON OAK CO
CITY COUNTY PARKS & REC METRO AUTH PTA OISD OCC SET RO SUPP RO OP RO DEBT MILLS ADM FEE TOTAL 

LEVIED 18.16160 4.19000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 1.34975 7.65025 2.35500
P.R.E. 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 1.34975 0.00000 2.35500 37.00975 0.37010 37.3798
NON P.R.E. 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 1.34975 7.65025 2.35500 44.66000 0.44660 45.1066
251 CP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 1.34975 3.00000 2.35500 40.00975 0.40010 40.4098
351 IP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 EXEMPT 1.34975 EXEMPT 2.35500 31.00975 0.31010 31.3198
551 UP 18.16160 4.19000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 1.34975 7.65025 2.35500 44.66000 0.44660 45.1066

OAK CO HURON CLINTON OAK CO
CITY COUNTY PARKS & REC METRO AUTH PTA OISD OCC SET RO SUPP RO OP RO DEBT MILLS ADM FEE TOTAL 

LEVIED 18.16160 4.19000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 3.36900 1.58440 6.00000 1.34975 7.65025 2.35500
P.R.E. 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 1.34975 0.00000 2.35500 4.75085 0.04751 4.7984
NON P.R.E. 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 1.34975 7.65025 2.35500 12.40110 0.12401 12.5251
251 CP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 1.34975 3.00000 2.35500 7.75085 0.07751 7.8284
351 IP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 EXEMPT 1.34975 EXEMPT 2.35500 4.75085 0.04751 4.7984
551 UP 0.00000 0.00000 0.24150 0.21460 0.59000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 1.34975 7.65025 2.35500 12.40110 0.12401 12.5251

    CITY RATES FOR 2008
OPERATING $8.8160
SANITATION $2.0443
POL/FIRE RETIREMENT $4.0082
ROADS $2.0000
VEHICLES $0.2500 2008 TAXABLE LESS DDA
ADV LIFE SUPPORT $0.2400
SENIOR CITIZENS $0.4740 TOTAL REAL 23,217,060$   
FIRE STATIO $0.3291 $0.3291 TOTAL PERS. 2,973,430       
    TOTAL OPERATING $18.1616 GRAND TOTAL $26,190,490

         CITY TAX LEVY:

$1,045,292,700

ESTIMATED 2008 WINTER MILLAGES 230 ROYAL OAK SCHOOLS

$1,068,509,760

2008 TAXABLE
NET

$1,207,242,080
$21,449,787

$135,758,890
$1,181,051,590

$138,732,320


